
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
14 

030 

11 

41 

69 

56 

028 

64 

8. 

54 

27 

82 

022 

9. 

91 

4 

29. 

21 

112 

17. 

29 

07 

28 

15 

18 

31 

034 

34 

34.. 

321 

666 

Name 
Beniamino FURLAN 

Gašper DOLES 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Matjaz DOLES 

Peter ROHR 

Manuel DE LORENZI 

Alex CISOTTO 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Alberto BIASIO 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Arnold DANIEL 

Damir AVDIC 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Stefano DELFANTE 

Michael GRASSMAIER 

Riccardo VARASCHIN 

Andrej ZITKO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Nadir GIOVANATTO 

Massimiliano TOTA 

Marco LUCA 

Alex BARBIERI 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Nicole TREVISAN 

Luca VOLPATO 

Matteo EL BISSO 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

David BOŽIČ 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Best Tm 
1:36.722 

1:38.908 

1:39.503 

1:40.129 

1:42.735 

1:43.833 

1:43.949 

1:43.971 

1:44.164 

1:44.348 

1:44.497 

1:44.818 

1:45.143 

1:46.703 

1:47.940 

1:48.033 

1:49.055 

1:49.279 

1:52.849 

1:55.343 

1:55.619 

1:55.983 

2:02.202 

Diff 

2.186 

2.781 

3.407 

6.013 

7.111 

7.227 

7.249 

7.442 

7.626 

7.775 

8.096 

8.421 

9.981 

11.218 

11.311 

12.333 

12.557 

16.127 

18.621 

18.897 

19.261 

25.480 

2nd Best 
1:39.546 

1:42.684 

1:42.258 

1:40.459 

1:43.516 

1:44.562 

1:43.951 

1:45.288 

1:47.436 

1:44.812 

1:45.801 

1:46.181 

1:47.190 

1:48.440 

1:48.412 

1:49.848 

1:49.362 

1:53.440 

1:58.303 

1:57.192 

1:56.193 

2:04.871 

Bike 
Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki 1000 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph 675 

Class 
1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

600 

1000 

600 

1000 + BMW Cup 

1000 + BMW Cup 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

M315 - 1000 

600 

600 

600 + TIP 600 

600 + TIP Open 

600 + TIP Open 

1000 + Over 40 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

M315 - 600 

1000 

600 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.7.2018. 12:09:16 
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Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.7.2018. 09:00 


